Midsummer Relay 2024

25 June 2024
Results by Team

WGEL U11 Boys A (137)

Loughton AC Boys A (156)

liford U11 Boys A (106)

Iiford U13 Boys A (112)

Loughton AC Boys B (157)

WGEL U11 Boys B (138)

WGEL U11/U13 Girls A (140)

WGEL U11 Boys C (139)

liford U11 Boys B (122)

liford U13 Girls A (111)

WGEL U11/u13 Girls B (141)

Loughton AC Girls A (162)

Loughton AC Boys E (160)

Loughton AC Girls B (163)

18:32

18:54

18:58

19:29

19:33

19:53

20:15

20:43

20:57

21:35

21:39

22:43

23:16

23:39

Jax Connor
Jessse Geller
Jack Tonge

Finn Buckley
lvan Brown
William Godsave

Arnav Rathi
Ewan McKinstry
Luke Adams

Elias Furreedan
Daniel Guiba
Khalif Al

Teddy Knapman
Kenzo Rughoo
Ben Power

George Davies
Dylan Williams
Idris Bernard

Phoebe Quorn
Chloe Summers
Chloe Ward

Arlo Barron-Smith
Charlie Tonge
Kai Patel

Stephen Amoli
Hashim Khan
Josh Denning

Iris Wan
Alicia Adams
Hawaa Patel

Jessica Daza
Kaya Affleck
Nia Patel

Grace Bugg
Millie Thompson
Charlotte Lim

James Scola
Arthur Hurley
Matthew Scola

Gemma Scola
Megan Williams
Isabelle Thompson

6:12
6:11 ( 12:23)
6:09 (1 18:32)

6:23
6:11 ( 12:34)
6:20 ( 18:54)

6:32
6:26 ( 12:58)
6:00 ( 18:58)

6:45
7:04 ( 13:49)
5:40 ( 19:29)

6:28
6:20 ( 12:48)
6:45 ( 19:33)

6:21
6:40 ( 13:01)
6:52 ( 19:53)

6:44
6:58 (13:42)
6:33 (20:15)

6:33
7:17 (13:50)
6:53 ( 20:43)

7:02
7:02 ( 14:04)
6:53 ( 20:57)

6:59
7:38 (14:37)
6:58 (21:35)

7:12
7:11 (14:23)
7:16 ( 21:39)

6:56
7:41 (14:37)
8:06 (22:43)

6:56
8:13 ( 15:09)
8:07 (23:16)

8:00
8:19 ( 16:19)
7:20 ( 23:39)



Loughton AC Boys C (158)

Loughton AC Boys F (161)

Loughton AC Girls C (164)

Loughton AC Boys D (159)

26 June 2024

23:41

24:57

28:21

25:51

Wilf Davey
Hermann Li
William Milnes

Josh Sivesan
Toby Trewartha
Finn Buckley

Amelia Collister
Suri Sivesan
Evie Hurley

Harrison Collister
Alex McKay
Ilvan Brown

6:55
7:38 (14:33)
9:08 (23:41)

8:31
6:59 ( 15:30)
9:27 ( 24:57)

8:46
10:29 ( 19:15)
9:06 ( 28:21)

8:50 **

9:53 (1 18:43)

7:08 ( 25:51)
** Did not complete the full course
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26 June 2024

Midsummer Relay 2024

25 June 2024
Individual Leg Times

Name

Khalif Ali

Luke Adams
Jack Tonge
Jessse Geller
Ivan Brown

Jax Connor
Kenzo Rughoo
William Godsave
George Davies
Finn Buckley
Ewan McKinstry
Teddy Knapman
Arnav Rathi
Chloe Ward
Arlo Barron-Smith
Dylan Williams
Phoebe Quorn
Ben Power
Elias Furreedan
Idris Bernard
Josh Denning
Kai Patel

Wilf Davey
James Scola
Grace Bugg
Chloe Summers
Hawaa Patel
Toby Trewartha
Iris Wan
Stephen Amoli
Hashim Khan
Daniel Guiba
Ivan Brown

Kaya Affleck
2?72?2777

Jessica Daza
Nia Patel

Text40:

DOB Team

liford U13 Boys A
lIford U11 Boys A
WGEL U11 Boys A
WGEL U11 Boys A
Loughton AC Boys A
WGEL U11 Boys A
Loughton AC Boys B
Loughton AC Boys A
WGEL U11 Boys B
Loughton AC Boys A
lIford U11 Boys A
Loughton AC Boys B
lIford U11 Boys A
WGEL U11/U13 Girls A
WGEL U11 Boys C
WGEL U11 Boys B
WGEL U11/U13 Girls A
Loughton AC Boys B
Iiford U13 Boys A
WGEL U11 Boys B
liford U11 Boys B
WGEL U11 Boys C
Loughton AC Boys C
Loughton AC Boys E
Loughton AC Girls A
WGEL U11/U13 Girls A
lIford U13 Girls A
Loughton AC Boys F
lIford U13 Girls A

liford U11 Boys B
liford U11 Boys B
liford U13 Boys A
Loughton AC Boys D
WGEL U11/u13 Girls B
lIford Boys D

WGEL U11/u13 Girls B
WGEL U11/u13 Girls B

Leg

OFP2>P 0O 2>O0DODZ>2Z2>2000220202>202>P202>2>200>00O00O0
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Time

5:40
6:00
6:09
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:26
6:28
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:40
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:58
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:08
711
711
7:12
7:16



26 June 2024

Name DOB

Charlie Tonge
Isabelle Thompson
Alicia Adams
Hermann Li
Millie Thompson
Gemma Scola
Charlotte Lim
Matthew Scola
Arthur Hurley
Megan Williams
Josh Sivesan
Amelia Collister
Evie Hurley
William Milnes
Finn Buckley
Alex McKay

Suri Sivesan

Text40:

Team

WGEL U11 Boys C
Loughton AC Girls B
lIford U13 Girls A
Loughton AC Boys C
Loughton AC Girls A
Loughton AC Girls B
Loughton AC Girls A
Loughton AC Boys E
Loughton AC Boys E
Loughton AC Girls B
Loughton AC Boys F
Loughton AC Girls C
Loughton AC Girls C
Loughton AC Boys C
Loughton AC Boys F
Loughton AC Boys D
Loughton AC Girls C

Leg

DWOOO>T2TTDTOO>PTmOD

Time

717
7:20
7:38
7:38
7:41
8:00
8:06
8:07
8:13
8:19
8:31
8:46
9:06
9:08
9:27
9:53

10:29
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